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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 2/17/2021 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Optional State agencies Horse Heaven Notification Letter 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Lisa Wyse 
   

  

Lisa Wyse, Records and Tariffs Manager 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Major General Bret Daugherty, Military Department, Bret.Daugherty@mil.wa.gov 

Joan Owens, WUTC, joan.owens@utc.wa.gov 

Sonia Bumpus, WUTC, sonia.bumpus@utc.wa.gov 

Tammy Mastro, WUTC, tammy.mastro@utc.wa.gov 

Derek Sandison, Department of Agriculture, dsandison@agr.wa.gov 

Roger Millar, Department of Transportation, MillarR@wsdot.wa.gov 

Umair Shah, Department of Health, UAShah@doh.wa.gov 
 

 

    

 


